Eden Project Marathon
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Time
2:45:27
2:53:29
3:03:00
3:21:45
3:25:08
3:27:20
3:30:36
3:33:32
3:35:47
3:37:37
3:38:26
3:39:46
3:40:43
3:43:09
3:43:38
3:44:39
3:45:27
3:45:51
3:46:29
3:47:26
3:48:20
3:48:40
3:49:40
3:50:07
3:50:14
3:51:06
3:51:34
3:51:53
3:52:12
3:52:21
3:54:08
3:54:10
3:55:05
3:55:28
3:56:05
3:56:07
3:56:14
3:56:46
3:57:14
3:58:11
3:58:12
4:00:14
4:00:31
4:00:41
4:00:43
4:02:46
4:04:45
4:04:52
4:05:43
4:06:06
4:06:49
4:06:50
4:09:13
4:09:17
4:09:34
4:09:42
4:09:42
4:10:23
4:10:47
4:10:48
4:11:07
4:11:23
4:11:29
4:11:52
4:11:52
4:11:52
4:11:54
4:13:01
4:13:16
4:13:35

No

369
139
304
385
322

68
178
258
391

69
203

81
382
354

76
377
332
279
262

18
170
208
352
228
278
340

42
211
269
313
209
150
225
161
224
342
317
328

71
325

89
323

41
321
367

19
374
223
319
162
227
131
239
189
335
359
358
249
360
362
380
318
252
231
387
386
188
347
153
308

Name

Luke Grenfell-shaw
Martin Dawson
Steve Reynolds
Ross Portass

Pippa Ebel

Darren Francis
Andy Rich

Ben Bohane

Will Munro
Richard Lander Stow

Laurence Mclellan Bastidas

Allister Bristow
Adam Howe
Diarmuid Mac Donnell
Paul Johnson
Patrick Munn
Mark Fenlon
Alexander Nunn
Jiri Kempny

Lucy Williams
Roger Hayes
Mark Pike

Emma Langstaff
Christoph Loffler
Joe Trevail

Oliver Kyriakides
Henry Orna
Hannah Cox
Adam Tullett
Chris Searle

Greg Jones

Mark Saunders
Andrew Delve
Jack Hedger
Steven Buck

Dan Cocks

Jake Moore
Oliver Stephens
Shane Caughey
John Sutton

Andy Chase
Adam Buckeridge
Laura Orna

Gail Hartill

Mark Price

Alan Wherry
Sharon Daw
Andrew Laurie
Latonia Lam

Jack Ingham
Anna Ashmore
Simon Price
Katherine Battersby
Richard Pedrick
Gareth Casey
Laura Pool

James M Skeplorn
Matthew Meacock
Richard Chynoweth
Michael Pocock
Mike Greer
Michael Cardenas
Malcolm Roberts
Sam Wood

Jamie Sellick

Kate Sellick
Scarlett English
Sophie Bennett
James Heggett
Jeremy Goddard

M/F Cat Club
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North Derbyshire RC
Truro RC

Torbay Tri Club
St. Austell Running Club
Thornbury RC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
liford AC

St. Austell Running Club
East Cornwall Harriers

Vegan Runners
Truro RC
Teignbridge Trotters
Yeovil Town RRC
Looe Pioneers RC

Thornbury RC

Wells City Harriers

Vegan Runners

St Austell Athletes Running Club

East Cornwall Harriers

St. Austell Running Club

Thornbury RC

St. Austell Running Club

East Cornwall Harriers
Falmouth RRC

Vegan Runners
BBRC

Truro RC
Truro RC
Truro RC

St. Austell Running Club

St. Austell Running Club

South Devon AC
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Eden Project Marathon

Pos Time No Name
71  4:14:50 336 Steven Rice
72 4:15:37 238  Lucy Foley-norman
73 4:15:44 38 Luke Day
74  4:17:25 219 David Hayes
75  4:17:53 337 Luke Jones
76  4:18:07 363 James Luxton
77  4:18:08 306 Tom Spencer
78  4:18:24 331 Costas Flevas
79  4:20:26 371 Andrew Marshall
80  4:20:28 235 Bradley Parsons
81  4:21:.07 350 Thomas Lambert
82  4:21:58 138  Chris Perry
83  4:22:24 251 Hugh Savage
84  4:22:37 289  Gary Marshall-stevens
85  4:23:14 346 James Davies
86  4:23:49 338 Marsh Pullen
87  4:24:38 263  Ross Pownall
88  4:24:39 326  Mark Wilson
89  4:25:25 349 Sam Choroszewski
90 4:26:41 194  Ann Lonie
91  4:26:57 378  Kirsty Fisher
92  4:27:06 166  Nicholas Whittaker
93  4:27:17 230 Hannah Finch
94  4:27:17 185 Oliver Masters
95 4:27:31 290 Peter Dixon
96  4:27:39 226  Ross Buscombe
97  4:27:48 368 Nikoletta Hudak
98  4:28:43 344  Matthew Dalton
99  4:28:52 193  Jack Elworthy
100 4:29:07 373  Mary Mckenna
101 4:31:07 232 Paul Allan
102 4:31:23 366 Robert Salt
103 4:31:58 151  Maria Anthony
104  4:32:11 333 Chris Murrin
105  4:33:57 179 Cheryl Hanns
106  4:34:31 248 Emma Challis
107  4:34:33 292  Karl Mackie
108  4:34:50 334 Jon Gibbons
109  4:35:00 320 Akshay Easwaran
110 4:35:29 93 Tim Adams
111 4:35:29 265  Kevin Bonfield
112 4:36:07 303 Andrew Pye
113 4:36:22 291 Tim Royall
114  4:37:09 244  Claire Todd
115  4:37:38 115  Chris Grieco
116 4:39:19 22 Neil Clayton
117 4:39:47 283  Josh Bryan
118  4:40:25 102 Ryan Cronin
119  4:40:33 149  Harvey Gurry
120  4:40:59 389 Rob Francis
121 4:41:02 220 Ben Harvey
122 4:41:08 266 lan Mallows
123 4:41:21 157 Tony Rinaldi
124 4:41:56 127  Robin Philp
125 4:42:35 261 Katy Noye
126  4:42:39 379 Andrew Ferguson
127  4:43:02 316 Christopher Larham
128  4:43:31 271  David Wilcox
129  4:43:45 259  Aaron Warne
130  4:46:53 356 Sally Crabb
131 4:47:04 202 RioGill
132 4:47:18 370 Matthew Rendell
133 4:47:49 312 Stephen Hare
134  4:47:50 77  Richard Lewis
135  4:48:32 254  James Napier
136  4:49:40 351 James Atkins
137  4:49:57 118 Tracyann Cole
138 4:50:13 345  Matt Phillips
139  4:50:41 64 John Mayo

140  4:50:41 65 Ben Mayo
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M/F Cat Club

Vegan Runners
Fremington Trailblazers
North Devon Road Runners

St Austell Athletes Running Club

100 Marathon Club
Plymouth Harriers

Running Forever Running Club

Newquay Road Runners

St. Austell Running Club
Red Rose RRC
South Devon AC

Chepstow Harriers
Exmouth Harriers AAC

Portsmouth Triathletes

St. Austell Running Club

Plymstock Road Runners

Wellingborough & District AC
Lonely Goat RC

Truro RC

Looe Pioneers RC

Tavistock AC
St. Austell Running Club



Eden Project Marathon

Pos Time No Name

141  4:51:41 310 John Hazelden Mergler
142 4:51:41 311 DebiHazelden Mergler
143 4:51:43 180 Meeta Nicholls
144  4:51:46 348 David Waudby-west
145  4:51:53 296  Neil Rushton

146  4:52:33 246  Jenny Debenham
147  4:52:38 247 Roz Debenham
148  4:54:48 164  Hannah Dickinson
149  4:54:48 163 Sarah Halliday
150 4:55:41 204 Katia King

151  4:56:10 222 Paul Belcher

152 4:56:23 272 Nick Hodgkinson
153  4:58:30 44  Helen Jones

154  4:58:33 45  Jonathan Beck
155  4:59:04 330 Archie Limbert
156  5:01:00 372 Anne Marshall
157 5:01:40 55 Adam Davie

158  5:03:28 276  Achuthan Sripathmanathan
159  5:03:38 275 Bradley Cock

160  5:04:01 176 Brad Hook

161 5:04:10 135 Anita Venn

162 5:05:14 60 Oscar Watts

163 5:06:13 146  Gareth Rees

164  5:06:51 201 Anita James

165 5:07:04 285 Greg May

166  5:07:40 148  Tristan Griffin
167  5:09:15 167 Ben Powlesland
168  5:10:38 207  Mike Saville

169  5:10:38 13  Katija Dew

170  5:10:38 32 Lisa Nicholls

171 5:11:35 273  Chris Miles

172 5:12:05 155  Lucy Oldham

173 5:14:41 314  Shaun Hicks

174  5:14:41 307 Jack Burtenshaw
175 5:14:48 2 Peter Hall

176  5:14:59 165 Brynmor Phillips
177 5:15:55 198 Daniel Rosnovanu
178 5:16:05 199 Emma Earnshaw
179 5:16:32 117 Peter Bazley

180 5:16:36 116 Tamzin Davey
181  5:17:13 300 Michael Mehta
182  5:17:25 154  Ben Flowers

183  5:18:03 295 Bailey Hindom
184 5:18:25 47  Neil Fraser

185  5:19:36 213 Rhys Merrell

186  5:19:36 212 Rebecca Harnett
187  5:21:36 36 Mark Breese

188  5:21:46 361 Claire Willis

189 5:28:39 253  Matt Curtis

190 5:30:14 353 Daniel Bignell
191  5:30:16 29 Andrew Bickle
192  5:30:16 172  Gareth Phillips
193  5:30:30 343  Kayleigh Stott
194  5:30:30 327 Lyndsey Retallick
195 5:33:04 381 Darren Heath
196  5:33:27 160 Oliver Creagh
197  5:33:27 175 Jean-pierre Lutz
198  5:37:55 237 Isabel D'escrivan-nott
199 5:37:56 236 Lena Mannon
200 5:37:57 284 Edward Rowe
201  5:43:40 384  Minhchau Victoria Dinh
202  5:44:22 281 Rachel Thomson
203  5:44:22 282 Helen Dobson
204  5:48:07 257  Nigel Croft

205  5:53:29 196 Michael Omalley
206  5:58:42 119 Steve Heller

207 5:58:42 10 Alan Giles

208 6:06:07 383 Antonina Banes
209 6:06:24 364 Karina Bowers

10 October 2021

M/F Cat Club
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East Cornwall Harriers

South West Road Runners

South West Road Runners

Garden City Runners

Plymouth Harriers

Brackley and District RC

Headington RRC
Cheshire Tally Ho Hare & Hounds Club

St. Austell Running Club
Lliswerry Runners

Lliswerry Runners

East Cornwall Harriers
Running Forever Running Club
Lonely Goat RC

East Cornwall Harriers

Tavistock AC
Cornwall AC

Lliswerry Runners
Stamford Striders
100 Marathon Club
PB Running Club

PB Running club
100 Marathon Club

Mud Crew Trail Runners

St. Austell Running Club

St. Austell Running Club



